[bookmark: _GoBack]Below you will find your teachers contact information for Skype. 
	Teachers Name
	Subject
	Updated Skype Contact

	Beneby, Jason
	8th Grade Science,
High School Sciences
	Jbeneby@AmericanHighSchool.onmicrosoft.com

	Leon, Vanessa
	Language Arts 1
English 9 & 10
	Vleon@AmericanHighSchool.onmicrosoft.com

	Hunt, Emily
	Language Arts 3
English 11 & 12
	Ehunt@AmericanHighSchool.onmicrosoft.com

	Conti, Jennifer
	Physical Education, Personal Fitness, Forensic Science, Orientation to Nursing, Law & Order, Criminal Justice, Theatre
	Jconti@AmericanHighSchool.onmicrosoft.com

	Franklin, Arielle
	Computer Application, U.S. History, Intro to Computers, U.S. Govern., Gaming with Scratch, Programming using Scratch
	Afranklin@AmericanHighSchool.onmicrosoft.com

	Taylor, Krystal
	Econ., World History, Social Problems, Cosmetology, AP Microeconomics & Macroeconomics
	Ktaylor@AmericanHighSchool.onmicrosoft.com

	Gildart, Stephanie
	Language Arts 2, 8th Grade Pre-Algebra, Intro to Creative Writing, Music Appreciation
	Sgildart@AmericanHighSchool.onmicrosoft.com

	Kimmel, Samantha
	6th Grade Math, Science & Social Studies, 7th Grade Science
	Skimmel@AmericanHighSchool.onmicrosoft.com

	Aguila, Emily
	7th & 8th Grade Social Studies, Art, Stress Management, Peer Counseling
	

	Colgate, William
	Algebra 1
	Wcolgate@AmericanHighSchool.onmicrosoft.com

	Balla, Dieudonne
	French 1 & 2, Health
	Dballa@AmericanHighSchool.onmicrosoft.com

	Uthus, John
	Geometry, Algebra 2, Pre-Calculus, Math for College Readiness
	Juthus@AmericanHighSchool.onmicrosoft.com



Here is a link on how to add Skype contacts to your account.
How to Add Contacts on Skype Video - Windows

If you have any other questions or concerns, please contact us here at American High School at 866-936-9654.. 
